Government of Western Australia
Department of Health

TNCC PROVIDER COURSE DATES 2024

Western Australian Trauma Training and Education Unit

Perth 22 - 23 February 2024 Thursday - Friday
Perth 18 - 19 April 2024 Thursday - Friday
Virtual 2 - 3 May 2024 Thursday - Friday
Albany 25 - 26 May 2024 Saturday - Sunday
Perth 18 - 19 July 2024 Thursday - Friday
Geraldton 10 - 11 August 2024 Saturday - Sunday
Virtual 22 - 23 August 2024 Thursday - Friday
Karratha 7 - 8 September 2024 Saturday - Sunday
Perth 19 - 20 September 2024 Thursday - Friday
Perth 24 - 25 October 2024 Thursday - Friday

TNCC RENEWAL COURSE DATES 2024

Perth 21 March 2024 Thursday
Perth 17 May 2024 Friday
Perth 18 October 2024 Friday

Western Australian Trauma Training and Education Unit, 3™ Floor A” Block, Verdun Street, Nedlands WA 6009

Telephone: (08) 6457 3699 Facsimile: (08) 6457 1617
Email: watteu@health.wa.gov.au
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